CITY OF ARROYO GRANDE
BID OPENING LOG SHEET

DEADLINE: Tuesday, May 9, 2023 — 2:00 PM
PROJECT NAME: 2022 Slurry Seal Project
PROJECT NO.: PW 2022-06 (350-5638)
ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: $1.7M

SUBMITTED BY:

ATTACHMENT 2

TOTAL

1. Roy Allan Slurry Seal. Inc.
2. VSS International

3. American Asphalt

4. Pavement Coatings Co.

5. Dryco Construction, Inc. (Arrived Late @ 2:02 pm)

- e —
Irma ReyeWetaw

CC: Director of Public Works
Capital Improvement Project Manager
City Manager
City Website

$2,288,860.44
$1,982,325.00
$1,737,242.49
$1,919,449.14

$1,561,545.92



