CITY OF ARROYO GRANDE BID OPENING LOG SHEET

DEADLINE: Tuesday, May 9, 2023 – 2:00 PM PROJECT NAME: 2022 Slurry Seal Project PROJECT NO.: PW 2022-06 (350-5638) ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: \$1.7M

SUBMITTED BY:	TOTAL
Roy Allan Slurry Seal. Inc.	\$2,288,860.44
2. VSS International	\$1,982,325.00
3. American Asphalt	\$1,737,242.49
4. Pavement Coatings Co.	\$1,919,449.14
5. Dryco Construction, Inc. (Arrived Late @ 2:02 pm)	\$1,561,545.92

Irma Reyes, Administrative Secretary

CC: Director of Public Works

Capital Improvement Project Manager

City Manager City Website